

Generally used abbreviation

Sp. A Account	Dep. Deposit	Pr = Principal
Sp. A. Balance	EM = EMI	Pro = Processing Charge
Am = Amount	EM = EMI	RD = Recurring Deposit
Ar = Arrear	DR = D	RD = Return
As = Balance	DR = D	Rnd = Round off
Cap = Capital	DR = D	SB = Savings Bank
Chq = Cheque	DR = D	SC = Staff Credit
CR = Cheque	DR = D	SUSPEND = Standing Instruction
CR = Cheque	DR = D	S/W/WH = Sanctioned Withdrawal
CR = Cheque	DR = D	TR = Transfer
CR = Cheque	DR = D	TT = Telegraphic Transfer
CR = Cheque	DR = D	TR = Transaction
CR = Cheque	DR = D	Wd = Withdrawal
CR = Cheque	DR = D	Wd = Withdrawal (SB = Savings Bank)



भारतीय स्टेट बैंक



State Bank of India

Savings Bank Account
 A/c No: 35431884146
 Account No: 30635443728
 Customer Name: Mr. BHUPINDER KARANWAL

S/W/WH/G SHYAM LAL
 ANITA (UNGAHO)

TO KATLAH

Branch
 No. 11, 1st Floor
 Katlah

Mr. J. P. Singh
 30635443728

SARANPOT
 COURT ROAD

Phone: 272530
 Email: sbi.00710@sbil.co.in
 Branch Code: 710
 Date of Issue: 25/07/2016
 25/07/2016 00:00:00
 FROM SARANPOT TO



State Bank of India
 Saranpota, Katlah

THE UNIVERSITY OF CHICAGO
LIBRARY



111.30
2009.00
20110.00

11/26/11
11/26/11
11/26/11

			Brought forward	498.00 Cr
21.11.14	INTEREST CREDIT		14.00	512.00 Cr
21.11.14	INTEREST CREDIT		14.00	526.00 Cr
21.11.14	SUBSTITUTE STATE	111.00		637.00 Cr
24.06.14	INTEREST CREDIT		75.00	712.00 Cr
24.06.14	FOR BONDHOLDERS IN RESERVE INST 8 Cr		2000.00	912.00 Cr
	BY JONES FOR LOCAL BANKING, S.T., MUMBAI			
25.07.14	INTEREST CREDIT		112.00	1024.00 Cr
25.07.14	FOR BONDHOLDERS IN RESERVE INST 7 Cr		1000.00	2024.00 Cr
	BY JONES FOR LOCAL BANKING, S.T., MUMBAI			
25.07.14	INTEREST CREDIT		108.00	2132.00 Cr

24.05.14	FOR BONDHOLDERS IN RESERVE INST 7 Cr		2000.00	4132.00 Cr
	BY JONES FOR LOCAL BANKING, S.T., MUMBAI			
25.06.14	INTEREST CREDIT		111.00	4243.00 Cr
25.06.14	FOR BONDHOLDERS IN RESERVE INST 7 Cr		2000.00	6243.00 Cr
	BY JONES FOR LOCAL BANKING, S.T., MUMBAI			
25.09.14	INTEREST CREDIT		126.00	6369.00 Cr
total bal:	0.00	total bal:	0.00	10574.00 Cr; 10000.00 Cr